Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS 15.6"

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

829,50 USD

882,00 USD

1.039,50 USD

934,50 USD



